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*��+,-./0123+,-.45.6678.45.6668.456698.45.66:.,1.45 .697.;<.=>;,.0<0/+.?

*�.+,-./0123+,-.@.667A98.@.667AB8.@.667AC.,1.@.667A D.E.@.667A76.;<.=>;,.0<0/+.?

*�.+,.;F30,1.GH.IJA:7B.;<.J9.K<2++,1.7DIJ.0,+/12L.E .+M,NF3<12>G.;,-.O,-<0,-.;,.P0>PQR+/N2,.3>++,312S,.
;,-.O/+/;2,-.;,-./G2O/<N.?

*��+,.;F30,1.GH.6JJ9ATC9.;<.6D./S02+.6JJ9.O>;2L2F.0 ,+/12L./<N.P><S>20-.;,-.P0FL,1-8.E.+M>0U/G2-/12>G., 1.
E.+M/312>G.;,-.-,0S23,-.;,.+MV1/1.;/G-.+,-.0FU2>G-. ,1.;FP/01,O,G1-.?

*�.+,.;F30,1.;<.6T.;F3,OW0,.6J7J.P>01/G1.G>O2G/12>G .;,.X5.X23Q,+.YZ[V\Z8.P0FL,18.,G.]</+21F.;,.
P0FL,1.;,.+MV-->GG,.?

*�.+,.;F30,1.GH.6J7JABIC.;<.69.K<2G.6J7J.0,+/12L.E. +̂>0U/G2-/12>G.,1./<N.O2--2>G-.;,-.-,0S23,-.;,.+̂V1 /1.
;/G-.+/.0FU2>G.,1.+,-.;FP/01,O,G1-.;̂_+,A;,AY0/G3,. ?

*�.+M/00̀1F.P0FL,31>0/+.GH.6J7J.a@VY.b=_.c6AJT6.;<. TJ.K<2G.6J7J.P>01/G1.>0U/G2-/12>G.;,.+/.;20,312>G.
;FP/01,O,G1/+,.;,.+/.P0>1,312>G.;,-.P>P<+/12>G-.;,. +̂V-->GG,.?

dZ.+M/00̀1F.;<.7,0.K<2++,1.6J7J.P>01/G1.G>O2G/12>G. ;/G-.+,-.;20,312>G-.;FP/01,O,G1/+,-.
2G1,0O2G2-1F02,++,-.?

dZ.+̂/00̀1F.GH.6J77Aa@VYAX=AJ6J.;<.7T.K/GS2,0.6J77. P>01/G1.;F+FU/12>G.;,.-2UG/1<0,.E.X5.aQ2+2PP,.
X\@e_fV\Z8.;20,312>G.;FP/01,O,G1/+,.;,.+/.P0>1,312> G.;,-.P>P<+/12>G-.;,.+̂V-->GG,.?

gh.ijkllmnopqrstuuvwxyzv{{wwvt|p}~pu•pzo€l•‚lpstuup ƒ„lnkqnp…~†}oio‡kn•„qp}‚p…•‡qkn~l‚p}‚p̂p
w‰•i•ƒƒ‚p̂Šx‹Œ•yŠhŽp{•l‚•n‚~lp{oƒkln‚•‚qnkip}‚pikpw l„n‚•n•„qp}‚…pw„ƒ~ikn•„q…Žpk~p{lpyl••p
‘yx’hxŒ’ŽpŒq…ƒ‚•n‚~lp‚qp“‰‚”p}‚pikp•kqnopw~†i•–~‚pg onol•qk•l‚p—

�'�̃#�%$!�)�+/.;,O/G;,.;,.O/G;/1.-/G21/20,.P0F-,G1F ,.P/0."���'™)��$. %)%$#�!#$���
��
���
�"!���š�0,3,S/W+,.,G.;/1,.;<.6B.>31>W0,.6J77.P><0.+ ,.;FP/01,O,G1.;,.+MV-->GG,.?
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���,-./01234,-./56/7789/56/7779/5677:9/56/77;/-2/56 /7:8/<=/>?<-/1=10,/@

��/,-./01234,-./A/778B:9/A/778BC9/A/778BD/-2/A/778B E/F/A/778B87/<=/>?<-/1=10,/@

��/,-/<G41-2/HI/JKB;8C/<=/K:/L=3,,-2/8EJK/1-,023M/F /,N-OG4=23?H/<-./P-.=1-./<-/Q1?QRS,0O3-/4?,,-423T-/
<-./P0,0<3-./<-./0H3P0=O/@

���,-/<G41-2/HI/7KK:BUD:/<=/7E/0T13,/7KK:/P?<3M3G/1 -,023M/0=O/Q?=T?31./<-./Q1GM-2.9/F/,N?1V0H3.023?H/- 2/
F/,N0423?H/<-./.-1T34-./<-/,NW202/<0H./,-./1GV3?H./ -2/<GQ012-P-H2./@

��/,-/<G41-2/<=/7U/<G4-PX1-/7K8K/Q?120H2/H?P3H023?H /<-/Y6/Y34R-,/Z[\W][9/Q1GM-29/-H/=̂0,32G/<-/
Q1GM-2/<-/,NW..?HH-/@

��/,-/<G41-2/HI/7K8KBCJD/<=/7:/L=3H/7K8K/1-,023M/F/ ,_?1V0H3.023?H/-2/0=O/P3..3?H./<-./.-1T34-./<-/
,_W202/<0H./,0/1GV3?H/-2/,-./<GQ012-P-H2./<_`,-B<-B Z10H4-/@

��/,N011a2G/Q1GM-42?10,/HI/7K8K/bAWZ/c>̀/d7BKU7/<=/ UK/L=3H/7K8K/Q?120H2/?1V0H3.023?H/<-/,0/<31-423?H/
<GQ012-P-H20,-/<-/,0/Q1?2-423?H/<-./Q?Q=,023?H./<-/ ,_W..?HH-/@

e[/,N011a2G/<=/8-1/L=3,,-2/7K8K/Q?120H2/H?P3H023?H/ <0H./,-./<31-423?H./<GQ012-P-H20,-./
3H2-1P3H3.2G13-,,-./@

e[/,_011a2G/HI/7K88BbAWZBY>BK7K/<=/8U/L0HT3-1/7K88/ Q?120H2/<G,GV023?H/<-/.3VH02=1-/F/Y6/bR3,3QQ-/
Y]Af̀gW][9/<31-423?H/<GQ012-P-H20,-/<-/,0/Q1?2-423? H/<-./Q?Q=,023?H./<-/,_W..?HH-/@

hi/jklmmnopqrstuvvwxyz{w||xxwu}q~•qv€q{p•m‚ƒmqtuvvq „…molroq†•‡~pjp̂lo‚…rq~ƒq†‚r̂lo•mƒq~ƒq‰q
xŠ‚j‚„„ƒq‰‹yŒ•Žz‹i•q|‚mƒ•oƒ•mq|p„lmoƒ‘ƒroljq~ƒqjlqx m…oƒ•o‚…rq~ƒ†qx…„•jlo‚…r†•ql•q|mqzm‚•q
’zy“iy•“•q•r†„ƒ•oƒ•mqƒrq”Šƒ•q~ƒqjlq–lropqx•‡j‚—•ƒqh popm‚rl‚mƒq̃

�)�™%�'&#�+�,0/<-P0H<-/<-/P0H<02/.0H32031-/Q1G.-H2G -/Q01/$!��)š+!�&/"'+'&%�#%&!��
��
��
� &%™+)› !/-H/<02-/<=/78/H?T-PX1-/7K88/Q?=1/,-/<GQ0 12-P-H2/<-/,NW..?HH-/@

œ•žŸ•œ
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���+,-./0123+,-.45.6678.45.6668.456698.45.66:.,1.45 .697.;<.=>;,.0<0/+.?

��.+,-./0123+,-.@.667A98.@.667AB8.@.667AC.,1.@.667A D.E.@.667A76.;<.=>;,.0<0/+.?

��.+,.;F30,1.GH.IJA:7B.;<.J9.K<2++,1.7DIJ.0,+/12L.E .+M,NF3<12>G.;,-.O,-<0,-.;,.P0>PQR+/N2,.3>++,312S,.
;,-.O/+/;2,-.;,-./G2O/<N.?

���+,.;F30,1.GH.6JJ9ATC9.;<.6D./S02+.6JJ9.O>;2L2F.0 ,+/12L./<N.P><S>20-.;,-.P0FL,1-8.E.+M>0U/G2-/12>G., 1.
E.+M/312>G.;,-.-,0S23,-.;,.+MV1/1.;/G-.+,-.0FU2>G-. ,1.;FP/01,O,G1-.?

��.+,.;F30,1.;<.6T.;F3,OW0,.6J7J.P>01/G1.G>O2G/12>G .;,.X5.X23Q,+.YZ[V\Z8.P0FL,18.,G.]</+21F.;,.
P0FL,1.;,.+MV-->GG,.?

��.+,.;F30,1.GH.6J7JABIC.;<.69.K<2G.6J7J.0,+/12L.E. +̂>0U/G2-/12>G.,1./<N.O2--2>G-.;,-.-,0S23,-.;,.
+̂V1/1.;/G-.+/.0FU2>G.,1.+,-.;FP/01,O,G1-.;̂_+,A;,A Y0/G3,.?

��.+M/00̀1F.P0FL,31>0/+.GH.6J7J.a@VY.b=_.c6AJT6.;<. TJ.K<2G.6J7J.P>01/G1.>0U/G2-/12>G.;,.+/.;20,312>G.
;FP/01,O,G1/+,.;,.+/.P0>1,312>G.;,-.P>P<+/12>G-.;,. +̂V-->GG,.?

dZ.+M/00̀1F.;<.7,0.K<2++,1.6J7J.P>01/G1.G>O2G/12>G. ;/G-.+,-.;20,312>G-.;FP/01,O,G1/+,-.
2G1,0O2G2-1F02,++,-.?

dZ.+̂/00̀1F.GH.6J77Aa@VYAX=AJ6J.;<.7T.K/GS2,0.6J77. P>01/G1.;F+FU/12>G.;,.-2UG/1<0,.E.X5.aQ2+2PP,.
X\@e_fV\Z8.;20,312>G.;FP/01,O,G1/+,.;,.+/.P0>1,312> G.;,-.P>P<+/12>G-.;,.+̂V-->GG,.?

gh.ijkllmnopqrstuuvwxyzv{{wwvt|p}~pu•pzo€l•‚lpstuup ƒ„lnkqnp…~†}oio‡kn•„qp}‚p…•‡qkn~l‚p}‚p̂p
w‰•i•ƒƒ‚p̂Šx‹Œ•yŠhŽp{•l‚•n‚~lp{oƒkln‚•‚qnkip}‚pikpw l„n‚•n•„qp}‚…pw„ƒ~ikn•„q…Žpk~p{lpyl••p
‘yx’hxŒ’ŽpŒq…ƒ‚•n‚~lp‚qp“‰‚”p}‚pikp•kqnopw~†i•–~‚pg onol•qk•l‚p—

�(�̃$�&%"�*�+/.;,O/G;,.;,.O/G;/1.-/G21/20,.P0F-,G1F ,.P/0.# ��(™* �%�!&*&%$�"$% �������
���%&#$ �
,G.;/1,.;<.66.G>S,OW0,.6J77.P><0.+,.;FP/01,O,G1.;,. +MV-->GG,.?

š›œ
›š
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*��+,-./0123+,-.45.6678.45.6668.456698.45.66:.,1.45 .697.;<.=>;,.0<0/+.?

*�.+,-./0123+,-.@.667A98.@.667AB8.@.667AC.,1.@.667A D.E.@.667A76.;<.=>;,.0<0/+.?

*�.+,.;F30,1.GH.IJA:7B.;<.J9.K<2++,1.7DIJ.0,+/12L.E .+M,NF3<12>G.;,-.O,-<0,-.;,.P0>PQR+/N2,.3>++,312S,.
;,-.O/+/;2,-.;,-./G2O/<N.?

*��+,.;F30,1.GH.6JJ9ATC9.;<.6D./S02+.6JJ9.O>;2L2F.0 ,+/12L./<N.P><S>20-.;,-.P0FL,1-8.E.+M>0U/G2-/12>G., 1.
E.+M/312>G.;,-.-,0S23,-.;,.+MV1/1.;/G-.+,-.0FU2>G-. ,1.;FP/01,O,G1-.?

*�.+,.;F30,1.;<.6T.;F3,OW0,.6J7J.P>01/G1.G>O2G/12>G .;,.X5.X23Q,+.YZ[V\Z8.P0FL,18.,G.]</+21F.;,.
P0FL,1.;,.+MV-->GG,.?

*�.+,.;F30,1.GH.6J7JABIC.;<.69.K<2G.6J7J.0,+/12L.E. +̂>0U/G2-/12>G.,1./<N.O2--2>G-.;,-.-,0S23,-.;,.
+̂V1/1.;/G-.+/.0FU2>G.,1.+,-.;FP/01,O,G1-.;̂_+,A;,A Y0/G3,.?

*�.+M/00̀1F.P0FL,31>0/+.GH.6J7J.a@VY.b=_.c6AJT6.;<. TJ.K<2G.6J7J.P>01/G1.>0U/G2-/12>G.;,.+/.;20,312>G.
;FP/01,O,G1/+,.;,.+/.P0>1,312>G.;,-.P>P<+/12>G-.;,. +̂V-->GG,.?

dZ.+M/00̀1F.;<.7,0.K<2++,1.6J7J.P>01/G1.G>O2G/12>G. ;/G-.+,-.;20,312>G-.;FP/01,O,G1/+,-.
2G1,0O2G2-1F02,++,-.?

dZ.+̂/00̀1F.GH.6J77Aa@VYAX=AJ6J.;<.7T.K/GS2,0.6J77. P>01/G1.;F+FU/12>G.;,.-2UG/1<0,.E.X5.aQ2+2PP,.
X\@e_fV\Z8.;20,312>G.;FP/01,O,G1/+,.;,.+/.P0>1,312> G.;,-.P>P<+/12>G-.;,.+̂V-->GG,.?

gh.ijkllmnopqrstuuvwxyzv{{wwvt|p}~pu•pzo€l•‚lpstuup ƒ„lnkqnp…~†}oio‡kn•„qp}‚p…•‡qkn~l‚p}‚p̂p
w‰•i•ƒƒ‚p̂Šx‹Œ•yŠhŽp{•l‚•n‚~lp{oƒkln‚•‚qnkip}‚pikpw l„n‚•n•„qp}‚…pw„ƒ~ikn•„q…Žpk~p{lpyl••p
‘yx’hxŒ’ŽpŒq…ƒ‚•n‚~lp‚qp“‰‚”p}‚pikp•kqnopw~†i•–~‚pg onol•qk•l‚p—

�(�̃$�&%"�)�+/.;,O/G;,.;,.O/G;/1.-/G21/20,.P0F-,G1F ,.P/0.# ��(™) �%�!&)&%$�"$% ��
�������&š$�
,G.;/1,.;<.79.G>S,OW0,.6J77.P><0.+,.;FP/01,O,G1.;,. +MV-->GG,.?
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6?9I65H.<

,-�/0. �3=140>.?@.KLLBCMAE.35.D04.62N>.KLLB.40/6>9F.O./6.P6 4>90.Q=R/0I0?>6940.35./9:40.;;.35 .
1230.4546/
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OKIPQIOOIkSĥ_GFIOUJ]gI
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